Dry Creek 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1  Eric Forte 327 1 ALL 1 M 06:49.678 1:29:26.780
2 Brian Baker 166 2 ALL 2 M 07:32.543 1:38:48.310
3 Ryan Borgford 182 3 ALL 3 M 07:38.122 1:40:01.400
4  Jake Perry 348 4 ALL 4 M 07:39.085 1:40:14.020
5 Thomas Lloyd 246 5 ALL 5 M 07:39.917 1:40:24.910
6 Aaron Davis 198 6 ALL 6 M 07:48.350 1:42:15.380
7  Gabriel Donaldson 200 7 ALL 7 M 07:55.316 1:43:46.640
8 Adam Bumgardner 331 8 ALL 8 M 07:58.848 1:44:32.910
9 Dev Gangadean 211 9 ALL 9 M 07:59.094 1:44:36.130
10 Matthew Booth 323 10 ALL 10 M 08:02.883 1:45:25.770
11 Ignacio Sanchez 281 11 ALL 11 M 08:12.566 1:47:32.620
12 Becky Morgan 260 1 ALL 1 F 08:12.731 1:47:34.770
13  scott schneider 282 12 ALL 12 M 08:15.847 1:48:15.600
14 Lane Davis 347 13 ALL 13 M 08:16.863 1:48:28.910
15 joe guenther 222 14 ALL 14 M 08:18.996 1:48:56.850
16 Caleb Hamm 329 15 ALL 15 M 08:29.419 1:51:13.390
17 George Karcher 234 16 ALL 16 M 08:30.237 1:51:24.110
18 Jericha price 272 2 ALL 2 F 08:30.686 1:51:29.990
19 Sky Logan 247 3 ALL 3 F 08:32.438 1:51:52.940
20 David Warnimont 310 17 ALL 17 M 08:33.877 1:52:11.790
21 Brad Acker 162 18 ALL 18 M 08:34.437 1:52:19.130
22 Thomas Beauchaine 321 19 ALL 19 M 08:35.305 1:52:30.490
23 Alex Jones 233 20 ALL 20 M 08:35.747 1:52:36.280
24  Nathaniel  Olson 264 21 ALL 21 M 08:36.307 1:52:43.620
25 Kate Leadbetter 239 4 ALL 4 F 08:37.688 1:53:01.710
26 A J Zenkert 320 22 ALL 22 M 08:41.061 1:53:45.900
27 Dew Berry 326 23 ALL 23 M 08:45.793 1:54:47.890
28 Tim Tollefson 302 24 ALL 24 M 08:48.256 1:55:20.160
29 Bryan Escobedo 205 25 ALL 25 M 08:48.825 1:55:27.610
30 Mark Dunkan 340 26 ALL 26 M 08:50.750 1:55:52.830
31  Tiedji Baker 167 5 ALL 5 F 08:52.849 1:56:20.320
32 suzanne sever 285 6 ALL 6 F 08:53.173 1:56:24.560
33 Jason Keller 333 27 ALL 27 M 08:53.256 1:56:25.650
34 Sandy Epeldi 204 28 ALL 28 M 08:55.531 1:56:55.460
35 jeremy frei 210 29 ALL 29 M 08:56.763 1:57:11.590
36 Jeremy Mihaylo 258 30 ALL 30 M 09:00.834 1:58:04.930
37 London Bill 174 31 ALL 31 M 09:02.891 1:58:31.870
38 Ryan Woodings 314 32 ALL 32 M 09:02.943 1:58:32.550
39 Pepper Prouty 274 7 ALL 7 F 09:03.798 1:58:43.750
40 Mike Shuman 287 33 ALL 33 M 09:05.541 1:59:06.590
41  Jay Merritt 254 34 ALL 34 M 09:08.566 1:59:46.210
42 Terry Lee 241 35 ALL 35 M 09:08.694 1:59:47.890
43 Jenny Heidemann 227 8 ALL 8 F 09:08.741 1:59:48.510
44 Greg Idsinga 334 36 ALL 36 M 09:09.230 1:59:54.910
45 stacy beeson 1770 9 ALL 9 F 09:10.072 2:00:05.940
46 James Yaunk 336 37 ALL 37 M 09:13.394 2:00:49.460
47 Timothy Wagner 306 38 ALL 38 M 09:14.154 2:00:59.420
48 Ralph Getchell 214 39 ALL 39 M 09:14.250 2:01:00.680
49 Allan Wylie 317 40 ALL 40 M  09:15.263 2:01:13.940
50 Joe Dalsoglio 197 41 ALL 41 M 09:16.458 2:01:29.600
51 Tom Warner 322 42 ALL 42 M 09:18.160 2:01:51.900
52 Katie Mills 259 10 ALL 10 F 09:18.406 2:01:55.120
53 Dan Arguedas 164 43 ALL 43 M  09:19.621 2:02:11.040
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Walt
Leone
Kent
Frank
Colin
Jake
Kurt
Tim
Chris
Sheree
JEFFREY
Catherine
Luke
Justine
Michelle
Mark
Adam
alex

Jon
Charles
Anthony
Ken
Aaron
John
Christina
Doug
James
Rocky
Steve
Kristie
Tina
gene
Hoyt
Martin
Laura
Pam
Jonathan
Josh
Brett
terrill
Leslie
Robert
Rachel
Nic
Stacie
Joslyn
Brad
Byron
Liisa
kelly
Charmaine
lynn
Rob

Wasser
Rusher
Ness
Stein
Soares
Brobeck
Wiebold
Copeland
Chambers
Keller
Guzl
Rushton
Hayhurst
Britten
King
McGahan
Smith
zavala
Mathews
Francisco
Zaragoza
Benedict
Bishop
Sheldon
Blasick
Nelson
Philpott
Bogert
Ebert
Breeden
McDevitt
drabinski
Michener
Ward
Knothe
Gaona
Loosle
Ingram
Himes
rust
Hayes
Lewis
Bishop
Stover
Golden
Bernhardt
Coats
Sliger
Rogers
merritt
Caprai
richmond
Collins
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Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
311 44 ALL 44 M
278 11 ALL 11 F
262 45 ALL 45 M
295 46 ALL 46 M
292 47 ALL 47 M
184 48 ALL 48 M
312 49 ALL 49 M
195 50 ALL 50 M
328 51 ALL 51 M
324 12 ALL 12 F
223 52 ALL 52 M
279 13 ALL 13 F
226 53 ALL 53 M
335 14 ALL 14 F
235 15 ALL 15 F
252 54 ALL 54 M
289 55 ALL 55 M
319 56 ALL 56 M
325 57 ALL 57 M
207 58 ALL 58 M
345 59 ALL 59 M
173 60 ALL 60 M
175 61 ALL 61 M
286 62 ALL 62 M
177 16 ALL 16 F
339 63 ALL 63 M
270 64 ALL 64 M
178 65 ALL 65 M
203 66 ALL 66 M
183 17 ALL 17 F
251 18 ALL 18 F
201 67 ALL 67 M
256 68 ALL 68 M
309 69 ALL 69 M
352 19 ALL 19 F
212 20 ALL 20 F
350 70 ALL 70 M
230 71 ALL 71 M
344 72 ALL 72 M
280 21 ALL 21 F
225 22 ALL 22 F
243 73 ALL 73 M
343 23 ALL 23 F
297 74 ALL 74 M
217 24 ALL 24 F
330 25 ALL 25 F
189 75 ALL 75 M
288 76 ALL 76 M
276 26 ALL 26 F
255 27 ALL 27 F
187 28 ALL 28 F
275 29 ALL 29 F
190 77 ALL 77 M
4/4/2009

Dry Creek 2009

Pace
09:23.475
09:23.729
09:24.855
09:25.259
09:27.109
09:27.928
09:28.569
09:29.896
09:33.160
09:35.175
09:36.740
09:40.346
09:46.702
09:48.397
09:50.315
09:50.440
09:52.878
09:53.361
09:55.804
09:56.702
10:02.164
10:03.303
10:05.165
10:06.944
10:09.368
10:10.416
10:12.164
10:16.186
10:16.953
10:17.178
10:17.411
10:19.818
10:24.511
10:25.223
10:25.796
10:27.557
10:28.818
10:30.149
10:31.211
10:31.256
10:35.366
10:43.578
10:47.232
10:47.841
10:51.447
10:52.838
10:52.892
10:53.069
10:54.731
10:57.418
10:57.585
11:01.950
11:04.353

Clock Time

2:03:01.520
2:03:04.850
2:03:19.600
2:03:24.890
2:03:49.130
2:03:59.860
2:04:08.260
2:04:25.640
2:05:08.390
2:05:34.790
2:05:55.300
2:06:42.530
2:08:05.790
2:08:28.000
2:08:53.130
2:08:54.770
2:09:26.700
2:09:33.030
2:10:05.030
2:10:16.790
2:11:28.350
2:11:43.270
2:12:07.660
2:12:30.960
2:13:02.720
2:13:16.450
2:13:39.350
2:14:32.040
2:14:42.090
2:14:45.030
2:14:48.090
2:15:19.620
2:16:21.100
2:16:30.420
2:16:37.930
2:17:01.000
2:17:17.510
2:17:34.950
2:17:48.870
2:17:49.460
2:18:43.290
2:20:30.870
2:21:18.740
2:21:26.720
2:22:13.960
2:22:32.180
2:22:32.880
2:22:35.200
2:22:56.970
2:23:32.180
2:23:34.370
2:24:31.540
2:25:03.020
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Place
OA
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

First Name Last Name
stephanie  clarkson
Chrystal Potter
Ann Smith
Joy Zaher
Matt Huffield
Mary Pritchard
Lori George
April Wilbur
Katy Kujawski
Ryan Litke
Troy Cooley
Bill Brock
Randy Thorn
Sara Packebush
Sparkle Paterson
Claudia Day

Brie Bolopue
Christina Semons
Doug Trees
Ernesteen  Gilchrist
Michele Lauer
Sir Wanker
Don Snow
Jennifer Stover
Lisa Searle
Tim Gull

Ron Gull

Billie Leinum
Mike Markley
Jeremy Bell

Gary Holloway
Nicolet Laursen
randy mcneil
Gerry Guzman
Treina Blam
Nicole Voss-Huffield
Wendy Lee
Chele Howell
Brenda Peltinger
Cricket Syes
Amber Nebeker
Deanna Brock
Janice Beltzer
cindi gillis

Paul Cooperrider
Cindy Cooperrider
Brenna Wright
Rebecca Ferguson
Teri O'Keeffe
Carrie Freeman
CAROLYN PARK
Nathan Stanley
Gregg Stanley
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Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
188 30 ALL 30 F
271 31 ALL 31 F
290 32 ALL 32 F
318 33 ALL 33 F
349 78 ALL 78 M
273 34 ALL 34 F
213 35 ALL 35 F
313 36 ALL 36 F
236 37 ALL 37 F
245 79 ALL 79 M
192 80 ALL 80 M
186 81 ALL 81 M
301 82 ALL 82 M
266 38 ALL 38 F
268 39 ALL 39 F
199 40 ALL 40 F
181 41 ALL 41 F
284 42 ALL 42 F
303 83 ALL 83 M
215 43 ALL 43 F
237 44 ALL 44 F
308 84 ALL 84 M
291 85 ALL 85 M
296 45 ALL 45 F
283 46 ALL 46 F
342 86 ALL 86 M
341 87 ALL 87 M
242 47 ALL 47 F
250 88 ALL 88 M
171 89 ALL 89 M
354 90 ALL 90 M
238 48 ALL 48 F
253 91 ALL 91 M
224 92 ALL 92 M
353 49 ALL 49 F
304 50 ALL 50 F
240 51 ALL 51 F
228 52 ALL 52 F
332 53 ALL 53 F
299 54 ALL 54 F
261 55 ALL 55 F
185 56 ALL 56 F
172 57 ALL 57 F
216 58 ALL 58 F
193 93 ALL 93 M
194 59 ALL 59 F
316 60 ALL 60 F
206 61 ALL 61 F
263 62 ALL 62 F
209 63 ALL 63 F
267 64 ALL 64 F
338 94 ALL 94 M
337 95 ALL 95 M
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Dry Creek 2009

Pace
11:04.591
11:04.979
11:06.449
11:08.611
11:08.955
11:10.962
11:11.654
11:12.632
11:13.866
11:14.179
11:19.266
11:20.456
11:24.535
11:26.184
11:29.231
11:36.002
11:37.416
11:39.953
11:40.248
11:47.384
11:51.647
11:53.708
11:54.641
11:57.556
12:05.792
12:06.188
12:06.250
12:12.241
12:13.934
12:17.795
12:18.763
12:20.853
12:28.951
12:42.402
12:48.324
12:57.375
12:57.427
13:08.082
13:16.198
13:20.436
13:21.442
13:28.491
13:49.566
13:52.692
14:41.241
14:41.340
14:41.473
14:42.117
14:51.389
14:51.489
14:51.576
15:36.911
15:46.463

Clock Time
2:25:06.140
2:25:11.220
2:25:30.480
2:25:58.810
2:26:03.310
2:26:29.600
2:26:38.670
2:26:51.480
2:27:07.640
2:27:11.750
2:28:18.390
2:28:33.970
2:29:27.410
2:29:49.010
2:30:28.930
2:31:57.630
2:32:16.150
2:32:49.390
2:32:53.250
2:34:26.730
2:35:22.570
2:35:49.570
2:36:01.800
2:36:39.980
2:38:27.870
2:38:33.060
2:38:33.880
2:39:52.360
2:40:14.530
2:41:05.120
2:41:17.790
2:41:45.180
2:43:31.260
2:46:27.460
2:47:45.040
2:49:43.610
2:49:44.290
2:52:03.880
2:53:50.190
2:54:45.710
2:54:58.890
2:56:31.230
3:01:07.320
3:01:48.260
3:12:24.260
3:12:25.560
3:12:27.290
3:12:35.730
3:14:37.190
3:14:38.510
3:14:39.650
3:24:33.530
3:26:38.660
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Place
OA
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Andrea
Julie
nina
Stefani
Coni
Debbie
Teresa
Mary
lan
Stephanie
Barb
Deborah
Jamie
Deborah
Rajat
Joanne
Charlie
Jeff
Sharon
Jaymie
Steve
Dana
Steve
J.D.
Tahja
Michelle
Tonja
Katie
Ryan
Celia
Randy

Wahl
Dahl
colton
Dwyer
Frazier
Bauman
Lindberg
Bogert
Bogert
Freeman
Schimacher
Bailey
Teeter
Woolery
Soni
Anderson
Waag
Middlemas
Lutkehus
Otter
Grimaldi
Johnson
Grimaldi
Gould
Jensen
Blair
Phetmisay
Rolland
Swanson
Gould
Stamm
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Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
307 65 ALL 65 F
196 66 ALL 66 F
191 67 ALL 67 F
202 68 ALL 68 F
208 69 ALL 69 F
168 70 ALL 70 F
244 71 ALL 71 F
179 72 ALL 72 F
180 96 ALL 96 M
351 73 ALL 73 F
346 74 ALL 74 F
165 75 ALL 75 F
300 76 ALL 76 F
315 77 ALL 77 F
293 DNF ALL DNF M
163 DNF ALL DNF F
305 DNF ALL DNF M
257 DNF ALL DNF M
249 DNF ALL DNF F
265 DNF ALL DNF F
221 DNF ALL DNF M
232 DNF ALL DNF F
220 DNF ALL DNF M
218 DNF ALL DNF M
231 DNF ALL DNF F
176 DNF ALL DNF F
269 DNF ALL DNF F
277 DNF ALL DNF F
298 DNF ALL DNF M
219 DNF ALL DNF F
294 DNF ALL DNF M

4/4/2009

Dry Creek 2009

Pace
16:10.658
17:07.979
17:08.287
17:32.502
20:52.998
20:53.217
20:53.268
20:54.610
21:22.203
23:02.426
23:02.594
25:05.063
25:05.134
25:05.362
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
3:31:55.620
3:44:26.520
3:44:30.560
3:49:47.780
4:33:34.270
4:33:37.140
4:33:37.810
4:33:55.390
4:39:56.860
5:01:49.780
5:01:51.980
5:28:36.320
5:28:37.250
5:28:40.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Eric Forte
2 Brian Baker
3 Ryan Borgford
4 Jake Perry
5 Thomas Lloyd

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
327
166
182
348
246

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
Top 5 Results - Male

Place
Div
1

2
3
4
5

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 1 M
ALL 2 M
ALL 3 M
ALL 4 M
ALL 5 M
4/4/2009

Pace
06:49.678
07:32.543
07:38.122
07:39.085
07:39.917

Clock Time
1:29:26.780
1:38:48.310
1:40:01.400
1:40:14.020
1:40:24.910
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
12 Becky Morgan
18 Jericha price
19 Sky Logan
25 Kate Leadbetter
31 Tiedji Baker
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Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon

Top 5 Results - Female

Place
Bib Div
260 1
272 2
247 3
239 4
167 5

Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
4/4/2009

Pace
08:12.731
08:30.686
08:32.438
08:37.688
08:52.849

Clock Time
1:47:34.770
1:51:29.990
1:51:52.940
1:53:01.710
1:56:20.320

Page 1 of 1



Dry Creek 2009

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1  Eric Forte 327 1  ALL 1 M 06:49.678 1:29:26.780
2 Brian Baker 166 2 ALL 2 M 07:32.543 1:38:48.310
3 Ryan Borgford 182 3 ALL 3 M 07:38.122 1:40:01.400
4  Jake Perry 348 4 ALL 4 M 07:39.085 1:40:14.020

5 Thomas Lloyd 246 5 ALL 5 M 07:39.917 1:40:24.910

6 Aaron Davis 198 6 ALL 6 M 07:48.350 1:42:15.380

7  Gabriel Donaldson 200 7 ALL 7 M 07:55.316 1:43:46.640

8 Adam Bumgardner 331 8 ALL 8 M 07:58.848 1:44:32.910

9 Dev Gangadean 211 9 ALL 9 M 07:59.094 1:44:36.130
10 Matthew Booth 323 10 ALL 10 M 08:02.883 1:45:25.770
11 Ignacio Sanchez 281 11 ALL 11 M 08:12.566 1:47:32.620
13 scott schneider 282 12 ALL 12 M 08:15.847 1:48:15.600
14 Lane Davis 347 13 ALL 13 M 08:16.863 1:48:28.910
15 joe guenther 222 14 ALL 14 M 08:18.996 1:48:56.850
16 Caleb Hamm 329 15 ALL 15 M 08:29.419 1:51:13.390
17 George Karcher 234 16 ALL 16 M  08:30.237 1:51:24.110
20 David Warnimont 310 17 ALL 17 M 08:33.877 1:52:11.790
21 Brad Acker 162 18 ALL 18 M 08:34.437 1:52:19.130
22 Thomas Beauchaine 321 19 ALL 19 M  08:35.305 1:52:30.490
23  Alex Jones 233 20 ALL 20 M 08:35.747 1:52:36.280
24 Nathaniel  Olson 264 21 ALL 21 M 08:36.307 1:52:43.620
26 A.J. Zenkert 320 22 ALL 22 M 08:41.061 1:53:45.900
27 Dew Berry 326 23 ALL 23 M 08:45.793 1:54:47.890
28 Tim Tollefson 302 24 ALL 24 M 08:48.256 1:55:20.160
29 Bryan Escobedo 205 25 ALL 25 M 08:48.825 1:55:27.610
30 Mark Dunkan 340 26 ALL 26 M 08:50.750 1:55:52.830
33 Jason Keller 333 27 ALL 27 M 08:53.256 1:56:25.650
34 Sandy Epeldi 204 28 ALL 28 M 08:55.531 1:56:55.460
35 jeremy frei 210 29 ALL 29 M 08:56.763 1:57:11.590
36 Jeremy Mihaylo 258 30 ALL 30 M 09:00.834 1:58:04.930
37 London Bill 174 31 ALL 31 M 09:02.891 1:58:31.870
38 Ryan Woodings 314 32 ALL 32 M 09:02.943 1:58:32.550
40 Mike Shuman 287 33 ALL 33 M 09:05.541 1:59:06.590
41  Jay Merritt 254 34 ALL 34 M 09:08.566 1:59:46.210
42  Terry Lee 241 35 ALL 35 M 09:08.694 1:59:47.890
44 Greg Idsinga 334 36 ALL 36 M 09:09.230 1:59:54.910
46 James Yaunk 336 37 ALL 37 M 09:13.394 2:00:49.460
47 Timothy Wagner 306 38 ALL 38 M 09:14.154 2:00:59.420
48 Ralph Getchell 214 39 ALL 39 M  09:14.250 2:01:00.680
49 Allan Wylie 317 40 ALL 40 M 09:15.263 2:01:13.940
50 Joe Dalsoglio 197 41 ALL 41 M  09:16.458 2:01:29.600
51 Tom Warner 322 42 ALL 42 M 09:18.160 2:01:51.900
53 Dan Arguedas 164 43 ALL 43 M  09:19.621 2:02:11.040
54 Walt Wasser 311 44 ALL 44 M 09:23.475 2:03:01.520
56 Kent Ness 262 45 ALL 45 M 09:24.855 2:03:19.600
57 Frank Stein 295 46 ALL 46 M 09:25.259 2:03:24.890
58 Colin Soares 292 47 ALL 47 M 09:27.109 2:03:49.130
59 Jake Brobeck 184 48 ALL 48 M 09:27.928 2:03:59.860
60 Kurt Wiebold 312 49 ALL 49 M 09:28.569 2:04:08.260
61 Tim Copeland 195 50 ALL 50 M 09:29.896 2:04:25.640
62 Chris Chambers 328 51 ALL 51 M 09:33.160 2:05:08.390
64 JEFFREY GUZI 223 52 ALL 52 M 09:36.740 2:05:55.300
66 Luke Hayhurst 226 53 ALL 53 M  09:46.702 2:08:05.790
69 Mark McGahan 252 54 ALL 54 M 09:50.440 2:08:54.770
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Place
OA
70 Adam
71 alex
72 Jon
73 Charles
74 Anthony
75 Ken
76 Aaron
77 John
79 Doug
80 James
81 Rocky
82 Steve
85 gene
86 Hoyt
87 Martin
90 Jonathan
91 Josh
92 Brett
95 Robert
97 Nic
100 Brad
101 Byron
106 Rob
111  Matt
116 Ryan
117  Troy
118 Bill
119 Randy
125 Doug
128 Sir
129 Don
132 Tim
133 Ron
135 Mike
136 Jeremy
137 Gary
139 randy
140 Gerry
151 Paul
158 Nathan
159 Gregg
168 lan

DNF Rajat
DNF Charlie
DNF Jeff
DNF Steve
DNF Steve
DNF J.D.
DNF Ryan
DNF Randy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Smith
zavala
Mathews
Francisco
Zaragoza
Benedict
Bishop
Sheldon
Nelson
Philpott
Bogert
Ebert
drabinski
Michener
Ward
Loosle
Ingram
Himes
Lewis
Stover
Coats
Sliger
Collins
Huffield
Litke
Cooley
Brock
Thorn
Trees
Wanker
Snow
Gull

Gull
Markley
Bell
Holloway
mcneil
Guzman
Cooperrider
Stanley
Stanley
Bogert
Soni
Waag
Middlemas
Grimaldi
Grimaldi
Gould
Swanson
Stamm

Bib
289
319
325
207
345
173
175
286
339
270
178
203
201
256
309
350
230
344
243
297
189
288
190
349
245
192
186
301
303
308
291
342
341
250
171
354
253
224
193
338
337
180
293
305
257
221
220
218
298
294

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4/4/2009

Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

=TT ZIEEIEIESIEZIZEEESEEEIEIEESIESESIESIEEEIESESIEEIEIEEIEEIEIZSIEIEIZEIEEEZEIZEZELELS S

Pace
09:52.878
09:53.361
09:55.804
09:56.702
10:02.164
10:03.303
10:05.165
10:06.944
10:10.416
10:12.164
10:16.186
10:16.953
10:19.818
10:24.511
10:25.223
10:28.818
10:30.149
10:31.211
10:43.578
10:47.841
10:52.892
10:53.069
11:04.353
11:08.955
11:14.179
11:19.266
11:20.456
11:24.535
11:40.248
11:53.708
11:54.641
12:06.188
12:06.250
12:13.934
12:17.795
12:18.763
12:28.951
12:42.402
14:41.241
15:36.911
15:46.463
21:22.203
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

2:09:26.700
2:09:33.030
2:10:05.030
2:10:16.790
2:11:28.350
2:11:43.270
2:12:07.660
2:12:30.960
2:13:16.450
2:13:39.350
2:14:32.040
2:14:42.090
2:15:19.620
2:16:21.100
2:16:30.420
2:17:17.510
2:17:34.950
2:17:48.870
2:20:30.870
2:21:26.720
2:22:32.880
2:22:35.200
2:25:03.020
2:26:03.310
2:27:11.750
2:28:18.390
2:28:33.970
2:29:27.410
2:32:53.250
2:35:49.570
2:36:01.800
2:38:33.060
2:38:33.880
2:40:14.530
2:41:05.120
2:41:17.790
2:43:31.260
2:46:27.460
3:12:24.260
3:24:33.530
3:26:38.660
4:39:56.860

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

12
18
19
25
31
32
39
43
45
52
55
63
65
67
68
78
83
84
88
89
93
94
96
98
99
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
130
131
134

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Becky
Jericha
Sky

Kate
Tiedji
suzanne
Pepper
Jenny
stacy
Katie
Leone
Sheree
Catherine
Justine
Michelle
Christina
Kristie
Tina
Laura
Pam
terrill
Leslie
Rachel
Stacie
Joslyn
Liisa
kelly
Charmaine
lynn
stephanie
Chrystal
Ann

Joy
Mary
Lori

April
Katy
Sara
Sparkle
Claudia
Brie
Christina
Ernesteen
Michele
Jennifer
Lisa
Billie

Morgan
price
Logan
Leadbetter
Baker
sever
Prouty
Heidemann
beeson
Mills
Rusher
Keller
Rushton
Britten
King
Blasick
Breeden
McDevitt
Knothe
Gaona
rust
Hayes
Bishop
Golden
Bernhardt
Rogers
merritt
Caprai
richmond
clarkson
Potter
Smith
Zaher
Pritchard
George
Wilbur
Kujawski
Packebush
Paterson
Day
Bolopue
Semons
Gilchrist
Lauer
Stover
Searle
Leinum

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Bib Div Division

260
272
247
239
167
285
274
227
170
259
278
324
279
335
235
177
183
251
352
212
280
225
343
217
330
276
255
187
275
188
271
290
318
273
213
313
236
266
268
199
181
284
215
237
296
283
242

Place

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
08:12.731
08:30.686
08:32.438
08:37.688
08:52.849
08:53.173
09:03.798
09:08.741
09:10.072
09:18.406
09:23.729
09:35.175
09:40.346
09:48.397
09:50.315
10:09.368
10:17.178
10:17.411
10:25.796
10:27.557
10:31.256
10:35.366
10:47.232
10:51.447
10:52.838
10:54.731
10:57.418
10:57.585
11:01.950
11:04.591
11:04.979
11:06.449
11:08.611
11:10.962
11:11.654
11:12.632
11:13.866
11:26.184
11:29.231
11:36.002
11:37.416
11:39.953
11:47.384
11:51.647
11:57.556
12:05.792
12:12.241

Clock Time
1:47:34.770
1:51:29.990
1:51:52.940
1:53:01.710
1:56:20.320
1:56:24.560
1:58:43.750
1:59:48.510
2:00:05.940
2:01:55.120
2:03:04.850
2:05:34.790
2:06:42.530
2:08:28.000
2:08:53.130
2:13:02.720
2:14:45.030
2:14:48.090
2:16:37.930
2:17:01.000
2:17:49.460
2:18:43.290
2:21:18.740
2:22:13.960
2:22:32.180
2:22:56.970
2:23:32.180
2:23:34.370
2:24:31.540
2:25:06.140
2:25:11.220
2:25:30.480
2:25:58.810
2:26:29.600
2:26:38.670
2:26:51.480
2:27:07.640
2:29:49.010
2:30:28.930
2:31:57.630
2:32:16.150
2:32:49.390
2:34:26.730
2:35:22.570
2:36:39.980
2:38:27.870
2:39:52.360
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Place

OA
138
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name
Nicolet Laursen
Treina Blam
Nicole Voss-Huffield
Wendy Lee

Chele Howell
Brenda Peltinger
Cricket Syes
Amber Nebeker
Deanna Brock
Janice Beltzer
cindi gillis

Cindy Cooperrider
Brenna Wright
Rebecca Ferguson
Teri O'Keeffe
Carrie Freeman
CAROLYN PARK
Andrea Wahl

Julie Dahl

nina colton
Stefani Dwyer
Coni Frazier
Debbie Bauman
Teresa Lindberg
Mary Bogert
Stephanie  Freeman
Barb Schimacher
Deborah Bailey
Jamie Teeter
Deborah Woolery
Joanne Anderson
Sharon Lutkehus
Jaymie Otter

Dana Johnson
Tahja Jensen
Michelle Blair

Tonja Phetmisay
Katie Rolland
Celia Gould

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Bib
238
353
304
240
228
332
299
261
185
172
216
194
316
206
263
209
267
307
196
191
202
208
168
244
179
351
346
165
300
315
163
249
265
232
231
176
269
277
219

Place
Div Division

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4/4/2009

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F
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Pace
12:20.853
12:48.324
12:57.375
12:57.427
13:08.082
13:16.198
13:20.436
13:21.442
13:28.491
13:49.566
13:52.692
14:41.340
14:41.473
14:42.117
14:51.389
14:51.489
14:51.576
16:10.658
17:07.979
17:08.287
17:32.502
20:52.998
20:53.217
20:53.268
20:54.610
23:02.426
23:02.594
25:05.063
25:05.134
25:05.362
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:41:45.180
2:47:45.040
2:49:43.610
2:49:44.290
2:52:03.880
2:53:50.190
2:54:45.710
2:54:58.890
2:56:31.230
3:01:07.320
3:01:48.260
3:12:25.560
3:12:27.290
3:12:35.730
3:14:37.190
3:14:38.510
3:14:39.650
3:31:55.620
3:44:26.520
3:44:30.560
3:49:47.780
4:33:34.270
4:33:37.140
4:33:37.810
4:33:55.390
5:01:49.780
5:01:51.980
5:28:36.320
5:28:37.250
5:28:40.240

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
21
53
171

31
165
45
136
149
75
37
76
78
81
167
168
123

83
59
148
118
104
107
100
106
162
117
151
152
61
161
50
6
122
7
85
163
82
34
29
154
73
164
156
35
9
89
113
48
126
150
98

First Name
Brad
Dan
Deborah
Brian
Tiedji
Debbie
stacy
Jeremy
Janice
Ken
London
Aaron
Christina
Rocky
Mary

lan

Brie
Ryan
Kristie
Jake
Deanna
Bill
Charmaine
stephanie
Brad
Rob

nina
Troy
Paul
Cindy
Tim

Julie

Joe
Aaron
Claudia
Gabriel
gene
Stefani
Steve
Sandy
Bryan
Rebecca
Charles
Coni
Carrie
jeremy
Dev
Pam

Lori
Ralph
Ernesteen
cindi
Stacie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Acker
Arguedas
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Bauman
beeson
Bell
Beltzer
Benedict
Bill
Bishop
Blasick
Bogert
Bogert
Bogert
Bolopue
Borgford
Breeden
Brobeck
Brock
Brock
Caprai
clarkson
Coats
Collins
colton
Cooley
Cooperrider
Cooperrider
Copeland
Dahl
Dalsoglio
Davis
Day
Donaldson
drabinski
Dwyer
Ebert
Epeldi
Escobedo
Ferguson
Francisco
Frazier
Freeman
frei
Gangadean
Gaona
George
Getchell
Gilchrist
gillis
Golden

Bib
162
164
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Bib - All

Place

Div Division

18
43
75
2
5
70
9
89
57
60
31
61
16
65
72
96
41
3
17
48
56
81
28
30
75
77
67
80
93
59
50
66
41
6
40
7
67
68
66
28
25
61
58
69
63
29
9
20
35
39
43
58
24

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
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Place
Sex Sex
18
43
75
2
5
70
9
89
57
60
31
61
16
65
72
96
41
3
17
48
56
81
28
30
75
77
67
80
93
59
50
66
41
6
40
7
67
68
66
28
25
61
58
69
63
29
9
20
35
39
43
58
24
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Pace
08:34.437
09:19.621
25:05.063
07:32.543
08:52.849
20:53.217
09:10.072
12:17.795
13:49.566
10:03.303
09:02.891
10:05.165
10:09.368
10:16.186
20:54.610
21:22.203
11:37.416
07:38.122
10:17.178
09:27.928
13:28.491
11:20.456
10:57.585
11:04.591
10:52.892
11:04.353
17:08.287
11:19.266
14:41.241
14:41.340
09:29.896
17:07.979
09:16.458
07:48.350
11:36.002
07:55.316
10:19.818
17:32.502
10:16.953
08:55.531
08:48.825
14:42.117
09:56.702
20:52.998
14:51.489
08:56.763
07:59.094
10:27.557
11:11.654
09:14.250
11:47.384
13:52.692
10:51.447

Clock Time
1:52:19.130
2:02:11.040
5:28:36.320
1:38:48.310
1:56:20.320
4:33:37.140
2:00:05.940
2:41:05.120
3:01:07.320
2:11:43.270
1:58:31.870
2:12:07.660
2:13:02.720
2:14:32.040
4:33:55.390
4:39:56.860
2:32:16.150
1:40:01.400
2:14:45.030
2:03:59.860
2:56:31.230
2:28:33.970
2:23:34.370
2:25:06.140
2:22:32.880
2:25:03.020
3:44:30.560
2:28:18.390
3:12:24.260
3:12:25.560
2:04:25.640
3:44:26.520
2:01:29.600
1:42:15.380
2:31:57.630
1:43:46.640
2:15:19.620
3:49:47.780
2:14:42.090
1:56:55.460
1:55:27.610
3:12:35.730
2:10:16.790
4:33:34.270
3:14:38.510
1:57:11.590
1:44:36.130
2:17:01.000
2:26:38.670
2:01:00.680
2:34:26.730
3:01:48.260
2:22:13.960
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

15
64
140
94
66
43
144
91
23
17
68
115
127
138
25
143
42
134
95
166
116
5
19
135
84
69
139
41
103
86
36
52
12
147
56
155
24
120
157
121
80
108
18
112
39
105
102
55
65
93
11
13
131

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

joe
JEFFREY
Gerry
Leslie
Luke
Jenny
Chele
Josh
Alex
George
Michelle
Katy
Michele
Nicolet
Kate
Wendy
Terry
Billie
Robert
Teresa
Ryan
Thomas
Sky
Mike
Tina
Mark
randy
Jay
kelly
Hoyt
Jeremy
Katie
Becky
Amber
Kent
Teri
Nathaniel
Sara
CAROLYN
Sparkle
James
Chrystal
Jericha
Mary
Pepper
lynn
Liisa
Leone
Catherine
terrill
Ignacio
scott
Lisa

guenther
GuUzI
Guzman
Hayes
Hayhurst
Heidemann
Howell
Ingram
Jones
Karcher
King
Kujawski
Lauer
Laursen
Leadbetter
Lee

Lee
Leinum
Lewis
Lindberg
Litke
Lloyd
Logan
Markley
McDevitt
McGahan
mcneil
Merritt
merritt
Michener
Mihaylo
Mills
Morgan
Nebeker
Ness
O'Keeffe
Olson
Packebush
PARK
Paterson
Philpott
Potter
price
Pritchard
Prouty
richmond
Rogers
Rusher
Rushton
rust
Sanchez
schneider
Searle

Bib
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
280
281
282
283

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division

14
52
92
22
53
8
52
71
20
16
15
37
44
48
4
51
35
47
73
71
79
5
3
88
18
54
91
34
27
68
30
10
1
55
45
62
21
38
64
39
64
31
2
34
7
29
26
11
13
21
11
12
46

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

4/4/2009

Place
Sex Sex

14
52
92
22
53
8
52
71
20
16
15
37
44
48
4
51
35
47
73
71
79
5
3
88
18
54
91
34
27
68
30
10
1
55
45
62
21
38
64
39
64
31
2
34
7
29
26
11
13
21
11
12
46
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Pace
08:18.996
09:36.740
12:42.402
10:35.366
09:46.702
09:08.741
13:08.082
10:30.149
08:35.747
08:30.237
09:50.315
11:13.866
11:51.647
12:20.853
08:37.688
12:57.427
09:08.694
12:12.241
10:43.578
20:53.268
11:14.179
07:39.917
08:32.438
12:13.934
10:17.411
09:50.440
12:28.951
09:08.566
10:57.418
10:24.511
09:00.834
09:18.406
08:12.731
13:21.442
09:24.855
14:51.389
08:36.307
11:26.184
14:51.576
11:29.231
10:12.164
11:04.979
08:30.686
11:10.962
09:03.798
11:01.950
10:54.731
09:23.729
09:40.346
10:31.256
08:12.566
08:15.847
12:05.792

Clock Time
1:48:56.850
2:05:55.300
2:46:27.460
2:18:43.290
2:08:05.790
1:59:48.510
2:52:03.880
2:17:34.950
1:52:36.280
1:51:24.110
2:08:53.130
2:27:07.640
2:35:22.570
2:41:45.180
1:53:01.710
2:49:44.290
1:59:47.890
2:39:52.360
2:20:30.870
4:33:37.810
2:27:11.750
1:40:24.910
1:51:52.940
2:40:14.530
2:14:48.090
2:08:54.770
2:43:31.260
1:59:46.210
2:23:32.180
2:16:21.100
1:58:04.930
2:01:55.120
1:47:34.770
2:54:58.890
2:03:19.600
3:14:37.190
1:52:43.620
2:29:49.010
3:14:39.650
2:30:28.930
2:13:39.350
2:25:11.220
1:51:29.990
2:26:29.600
1:58:43.750
2:24:31.540
2:22:56.970
2:03:04.850
2:06:42.530
2:17:49.460
1:47:32.620
1:48:15.600
2:38:27.870
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Place
OA
124

32
77
40
101
70
109
129
58
57
130
97
146
172
119
28
125
142
47
160
128
87
20
54
60
114
38
173
153
49
110
71
26
22
51
10
63
72
27

1

62
16
99

8
145
33
44
67
46
159
158
79
30

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name
Christina Semons
suzanne sever
John Sheldon
Mike Shuman
Byron Sliger
Adam Smith
Ann Smith
Don Snow
Colin Soares
Frank Stein
Jennifer Stover
Nic Stover
Cricket Syes
Jamie Teeter
Randy Thorn

Tim Tollefson
Doug Trees
Nicole Voss-Huffield
Timothy Wagner
Andrea Wahl

Sir Wanker
Martin Ward
David Warnimont
Walt Wasser
Kurt Wiebold
April Wilbur
Ryan Woodings
Deborah Woolery
Brenna Wright
Allan Wylie

Joy Zaher
alex zavala

A J. Zenkert
Thomas Beauchaine
Tom Warner
Matthew Booth
Sheree Keller

Jon Mathews
Dew Berry

Eric Forte
Chris Chambers
Caleb Hamm
Joslyn Bernhardt
Adam Bumgardner
Brenda Peltinger
Jason Keller
Greg Idsinga
Justine Britten
James Yaunk
Gregg Stanley
Nathan Stanley
Doug Nelson
Mark Dunkan

Bib
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

42
6
62
33
76
55
32
85
47
46
45
74
54
76
82
24
83
50
38
65
84
69
17
44
49
36
32
77
60
40
33
56
22
19
42
10
12
57
23
1
51
15
25
8
53
27
36
14
37
95
94
63
26

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Bib - All
Place

Div Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

4/4/2009

Place
Sex Sex

42
6
62
33
76
55
32
85
47
46
45
74
54
76
82
24
83
50
38
65
84
69
17
44
49
36
32
77
60
40
33
56
22
19
42
10
12
57
23
1
51
15
25
8
53
27
36
14
37
95
94
63
26
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Pace
11:39.953
08:53.173
10:06.944
09:05.541
10:53.069
09:52.878
11:06.449
11:54.641
09:27.109
09:25.259
11:57.556
10:47.841
13:20.436
25:05.134
11:24.535
08:48.256
11:40.248
12:57.375
09:14.154
16:10.658
11:53.708
10:25.223
08:33.877
09:23.475
09:28.569
11:12.632
09:02.943
25:05.362
14:41.473
09:15.263
11:08.611
09:53.361
08:41.061
08:35.305
09:18.160
08:02.883
09:35.175
09:55.804
08:45.793
06:49.678
09:33.160
08:29.419
10:52.838
07:58.848
13:16.198
08:53.256
09:09.230
09:48.397
09:13.394
15:46.463
15:36.911
10:10.416
08:50.750

Clock Time

2:32:49.390
1:56:24.560
2:12:30.960
1:59:06.590
2:22:35.200
2:09:26.700
2:25:30.480
2:36:01.800
2:03:49.130
2:03:24.890
2:36:39.980
2:21:26.720
2:54:45.710
5:28:37.250
2:29:27.410
1:55:20.160
2:32:53.250
2:49:43.610
2:00:59.420
3:31:55.620
2:35:49.570
2:16:30.420
1:52:11.790
2:03:01.520
2:04:08.260
2:26:51.480
1:58:32.550
5:28:40.240
3:12:27.290
2:01:13.940
2:25:58.810
2:09:33.030
1:53:45.900
1:52:30.490
2:01:51.900
1:45:25.770
2:05:34.790
2:10:05.030
1:54:47.890
1:29:26.780
2:05:08.390
1:51:13.390
2:22:32.180
1:44:32.910
2:53:50.190
1:56:25.650
1:59:54.910
2:08:28.000
2:00:49.460
3:26:38.660
3:24:33.530
2:13:16.450
1:55:52.830
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Place
OA
133
132

96
92
74
170
14

111
90
169
88
141
137

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Ron

Tim
Rachel
Brett
Anthony
Barb
Lane
Jake
Matt
Jonathan
Stephanie
Laura
Treina
Gary

Gull

Gull
Bishop
Himes
Zaragoza
Schimacher
Davis
Perry
Huffield
Loosle
Freeman
Knothe
Blam
Holloway

Bib
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Bib - All

Place

Div Division

87
86
23
72
59
74
13
4
78
70
73
19
49
90

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

4/4/2009

Place

Sex Sex

87
86
23
72
59
74
13
4
78
70
73
19
49
90

ESTmmmE=EsSTNEEITNEL

Pace
12:06.250
12:06.188
10:47.232
10:31.211
10:02.164
23:02.594
08:16.863
07:39.085
11:08.955
10:28.818
23:02.426
10:25.796
12:48.324
12:18.763

Clock Time
2:38:33.880
2:38:33.060
2:21:18.740
2:17:48.870
2:11:28.350
5:01:51.980
1:48:28.910
1:40:14.020
2:26:03.310
2:17:17.510
5:01:49.780
2:16:37.930
2:47:45.040
2:41:17.790
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Dry Creek 2009

Half Marathon
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
21 Brad Acker 162 18 ALL 18 M 08:34.437 1:52:19.130
53 Dan Arguedas 164 43 ALL 43 M 09:19.621 2:02:11.040
171 Deborah Bailey 165 75 ALL 75 F 25:05.063 5:28:36.320
2  Brian Baker 166 2 ALL 2 M 07:32.543 1:38:48.310
31 Tiedji Baker 167 5 ALL 5 F 08:52.849 1:56:20.320
165 Debbie Bauman 168 70 ALL 70 F 20:53.217 4:33:37.140
22 Thomas Beauchaine 321 19 ALL 19 M 08:35.305 1:52:30.490
45 stacy beeson 170 9 ALL 9 F 09:10.072 2:00:05.940
136 Jeremy Bell 171 89 ALL 89 M 12:17.795 2:41:05.120
149 Janice Beltzer 172 57 ALL 57 F 13:49.566 3:01:07.320
75 Ken Benedict 173 60 ALL 60 M  10:03.303 2:11:43.270
99 Joslyn Bernhardt 330 25 ALL 25 F 10:52.838 2:22:32.180
27 Dew Berry 326 23 ALL 23 M 08:45.793 1:54:47.890
37 London Bill 174 31 ALL 31 M 09:02.891 1:58:31.870
76 Aaron Bishop 175 61 ALL 61 M  10:05.165 2:12:07.660
96 Rachel Bishop 343 23 ALL 23 F 10:47.232 2:21:18.740
141 Treina Blam 353 49 ALL 49 F 12:48.324 2:47:45.040
78 Christina Blasick 177 16 ALL 16 F 10:09.368 2:13:02.720
168 lan Bogert 180 96 ALL 96 M  21:22.203 4:39:56.860
167 Mary Bogert 179 72 ALL 72 F 20:54.610 4:33:55.390
81 Rocky Bogert 178 65 ALL 65 M  10:16.186 2:14:32.040
123 Brie Bolopue 181 41 ALL 41 F  11:37.416 2:32:16.150
10 Matthew Booth 323 10 ALL 10 M 08:02.883 1:45:25.770
3 Ryan Borgford 182 3 ALL 3 M 07:38.122 1:40:01.400
83 Kristie Breeden 183 17 ALL 17 F  10:17.178 2:14:45.030
67 Justine Britten 335 14 ALL 14 F 09:48.397 2:08:28.000
59 Jake Brobeck 184 48 ALL 48 M 09:27.928 2:03:59.860
118 BIll Brock 186 81 ALL 81 M  11:20.456 2:28:33.970
148 Deanna Brock 185 56 ALL 56 F 13:28.491 2:56:31.230
8 Adam Bumgardner 331 8 ALL 8 M 07:58.848 1:44:32.910
104 Charmaine Caprai 187 28 ALL 28 F 10:57.585 2:23:34.370
62 Chris Chambers 328 51 ALL 51 M 09:33.160 2:05:08.390
107 stephanie clarkson 188 30 ALL 30 F 11:04.591 2:25:06.140
100 Brad Coats 189 75 ALL 75 M 10:52.892 2:22:32.880
106 Rob Collins 190 77 ALL 77 M 11:04.353 2:25:03.020
162 nina colton 191 67 ALL 67 F 17:08.287 3:44:30.560
117 Troy Cooley 192 80 ALL 80 M  11:19.266 2:28:18.390
152 Cindy Cooperrider 194 59 ALL 59 F 14:41.340 3:12:25.560
151 Paul Cooperrider 193 93 ALL 93 M  14:41.241 3:12:24.260
61 Tim Copeland 195 50 ALL 50 M 09:29.896 2:04:25.640
161  Julie Danhl 196 66 ALL 66 F 17:07.979 3:44:26.520
50 Joe Dalsoglio 197 41 ALL 41 M 09:16.458 2:01:29.600
6 Aaron Davis 198 6 ALL 6 M 07:48.350 1:42:15.380
14 Lane Davis 347 13 ALL 13 M 08:16.863 1:48:28.910
122 Claudia Day 199 40 ALL 40 F 11:36.002 2:31:57.630
7  Gabriel Donaldson 200 7 ALL 7 M 07:55.316 1:43:46.640
85 gene drabinski 201 67 ALL 67 M  10:19.818 2:15:19.620
30 Mark Dunkan 340 26 ALL 26 M 08:50.750 1:55:52.830
163 Stefani Dwyer 202 68 ALL 68 F 17:32.502 3:49:47.780
82 Steve Ebert 203 66 ALL 66 M 10:16.953 2:14:42.090
34 Sandy Epeldi 204 28 ALL 28 M 08:55.531 1:56:55.460
29 Bryan Escobedo 205 25 ALL 25 M 08:48.825 1:55:27.610
154 Rebecca Ferguson 206 61 ALL 61 F  14:42.117 3:12:35.730
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Place
OA

73
164
156
169

35

89
113
48
126
150
98
15
133
132
64
140
16
94
66
43
92
137
144
111
44
91
23
17
33
63
68
88
115
127
138
25
42
143
134
95
166
116
5
19
90
135
72
84
69
139
41

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Eric
Charles
Coni
Carrie
Stephanie
jeremy
Dev
Pam
Lori
Ralph
Ernesteen
cindi
Stacie
joe

Ron
Tim
JEFFREY
Gerry
Caleb
Leslie
Luke
Jenny
Brett
Gary
Chele
Matt
Greg
Josh
Alex
George
Jason
Sheree
Michelle
Laura
Katy
Michele
Nicolet
Kate
Terry
Wendy
Billie
Robert
Teresa
Ryan
Thomas
Sky
Jonathan
Mike
Jon
Tina
Mark
randy
Jay

Forte
Francisco
Frazier
Freeman
Freeman
frei
Gangadean
Gaona
George
Getchell
Gilchrist
gillis
Golden
guenther
Gull

Gull
Guzl
Guzman
Hamm
Hayes
Hayhurst
Heidemann
Himes
Holloway
Howell
Huffield
Idsinga
Ingram
Jones
Karcher
Keller
Keller
King
Knothe
Kujawski
Lauer
Laursen
Leadbetter
Lee

Lee
Leinum
Lewis
Lindberg
Litke
Lloyd
Logan
Loosle
Markley
Mathews
McDevitt
McGahan
mcneil
Merritt

Bib
327
207
208
209
351
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
222
341
342
223
224
329
225
226
227
344
354
228
349
334
230
233
234
333
324
235
352
236
237
238
239
241
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
350
250
325
251
252
253
254

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division

1
58
69
63
73
29

9
20
35
39
43
58
24
14
87
86
52
92
15
22
53

8
72
90
52
78
36
71
20
16
27
12
15
19
37
44
48

4
35
51
47
73
71
79

5

3
70
88
57
18
54
91
34

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

4/4/2009

Place

Sex Sex

1
58
69
63
73
29

9
20
35
39
43
58
24
14
87
86
52
92
15
22
53

8
72
90
52
78
36
71
20
16
27
12
15
19
37
44
48

4
35
51
47
73
71
79

5

3
70
88
57
18
54
91
34

SIS M E MMM mamamESSSZEEIEE mEmMES S S S S NI mE M MEE TN TS

Pace
06:49.678
09:56.702
20:52.998
14:51.489
23:02.426
08:56.763
07:59.094
10:27.557
11:11.654
09:14.250
11:47.384
13:52.692
10:51.447
08:18.996
12:06.250
12:06.188
09:36.740
12:42.402
08:29.419
10:35.366
09:46.702
09:08.741
10:31.211
12:18.763
13:08.082
11:08.955
09:09.230
10:30.149
08:35.747
08:30.237
08:53.256
09:35.175
09:50.315
10:25.796
11:13.866
11:51.647
12:20.853
08:37.688
09:08.694
12:57.427
12:12.241
10:43.578
20:53.268
11:14.179
07:39.917
08:32.438
10:28.818
12:13.934
09:55.804
10:17.411
09:50.440
12:28.951
09:08.566

Clock Time
1:29:26.780
2:10:16.790
4:33:34.270
3:14:38.510
5:01:49.780
1:57:11.590
1:44:36.130
2:17:01.000
2:26:38.670
2:01:00.680
2:34:26.730
3:01:48.260
2:22:13.960
1:48:56.850
2:38:33.880
2:38:33.060
2:05:55.300
2:46:27.460
1:51:13.390
2:18:43.290
2:08:05.790
1:59:48.510
2:17:48.870
2:41:17.790
2:52:03.880
2:26:03.310
1:59:54.910
2:17:34.950
1:52:36.280
1:51:24.110
1:56:25.650
2:05:34.790
2:08:53.130
2:16:37.930
2:27:07.640
2:35:22.570
2:41:45.180
1:53:01.710
1:59:47.890
2:49:44.290
2:39:52.360
2:20:30.870
4:33:37.810
2:27:11.750
1:40:24.910
1:51:52.940
2:17:17.510
2:40:14.530
2:10:05.030
2:14:48.090
2:08:54.770
2:43:31.260
1:59:46.210
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Dry Creek 2009

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
103 kelly merritt 255 27 ALL 27 F 10:57.418 2:23:32.180
86 Hoyt Michener 256 68 ALL 68 M 10:24.511 2:16:21.100
36 Jeremy Mihaylo 258 30 ALL 30 M 09:00.834 1:58:04.930
52 Katie Mills 259 10 ALL 10 F 09:18.406 2:01:55.120
12 Becky Morgan 260 1 ALL 1 F 08:12.731 1:47:34.770
147 Amber Nebeker 261 55 ALL 55 F 13:21.442 2:54:58.890
79 Doug Nelson 339 63 ALL 63 M 10:10.416 2:13:16.450
56 Kent Ness 262 45 ALL 45 M 09:24.855 2:03:19.600
155 Teri O'Keeffe 263 62 ALL 62 F 14:51.389 3:14:37.190
24 Nathaniel  Olson 264 21 ALL 21 M 08:36.307 1:52:43.620
120 Sara Packebush 266 38 ALL 38 F  11:26.184 2:29:49.010
157 CAROLYN PARK 267 64 ALL 64 F 14:51.576 3:14:39.650
121 Sparkle Paterson 268 39 ALL 39 F  11:29.231 2:30:28.930
145 Brenda Peltinger 332 53 ALL 53 F  13:16.198 2:53:50.190
4  Jake Perry 348 4 ALL 4 M 07:39.085 1:40:14.020
80 James Philpott 270 64 ALL 64 M  10:12.164 2:13:39.350
108 Chrystal Potter 271 31 ALL 31 F  11:04.979 2:25:11.220
18 Jericha price 272 2 ALL 2 F 08:30.686 1:51:29.990
112 Mary Pritchard 273 34 ALL 34 F  11:10.962 2:26:29.600
39 Pepper Prouty 274 7 ALL 7 F 09:03.798 1:58:43.750
105 lynn richmond 275 29 ALL 29 F  11:01.950 2:24:31.540
102 Liisa Rogers 276 26 ALL 26 F 10:54.731 2:22:56.970
55 Leone Rusher 278 11 ALL 11 F 09:23.729 2:03:04.850
65 Catherine  Rushton 279 13 ALL 13 F 09:40.346 2:06:42.530
93 terrill rust 280 21 ALL 21 F 10:31.256 2:17:49.460
11 Ignacio Sanchez 281 11 ALL 11 M 08:12.566 1:47:32.620
170 Barb Schimacher 346 74 ALL 74 F 23:02.594 5:01:51.980
13  scott schneider 282 12 ALL 12 M 08:15.847 1:48:15.600
131 Lisa Searle 283 46 ALL 46 F 12:05.792 2:38:27.870
124 Christina Semons 284 42 ALL 42 F  11:39.953 2:32:49.390
32 suzanne sever 285 6 ALL 6 F 08:53.173 1:56:24.560
77 John Sheldon 286 62 ALL 62 M  10:06.944 2:12:30.960
40 Mike Shuman 287 33 ALL 33 M 09:05.541 1:59:06.590
101 Byron Sliger 288 76 ALL 76 M  10:53.069 2:22:35.200
70 Adam Smith 289 55 ALL 55 M 09:52.878 2:09:26.700
109 Ann Smith 290 32 ALL 32 F 11:06.449 2:25:30.480
129 Don Snow 291 85 ALL 85 M  11:54.641 2:36:01.800
58 Colin Soares 292 47 ALL a7 M 09:27.109 2:03:49.130
159 Gregg Stanley 337 95 ALL 95 M 15:46.463 3:26:38.660
158 Nathan Stanley 338 94 ALL 94 M  15:36.911 3:24:33.530
57 Frank Stein 295 46 ALL 46 M 09:25.259 2:03:24.890
130 Jennifer Stover 296 45 ALL 45 F 11:57.556 2:36:39.980
97 Nic Stover 297 74 ALL 74 M 10:47.841 2:21:26.720
146 Cricket Syes 299 54 ALL 54 F 13:20.436 2:54:45.710
172 Jamie Teeter 300 76 ALL 76 F 25:05.134 5:28:37.250
119 Randy Thorn 301 82 ALL 82 M 11:24.535 2:29:27.410
28 Tim Tollefson 302 24 ALL 24 M 08:48.256 1:55:20.160
125 Doug Trees 303 83 ALL 83 M 11:40.248 2:32:53.250
142 Nicole Voss-Huffield 304 50 ALL 50 F 12:57.375 2:49:43.610
47  Timothy Wagner 306 38 ALL 38 M 09:14.154 2:00:59.420
160 Andrea Wahl 307 65 ALL 65 F 16:10.658 3:31:55.620
128 Sir Wanker 308 84 ALL 84 M 11:53.708 2:35:49.570
87 Martin Ward 309 69 ALL 69 M 10:25.223 2:16:30.420
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Place
OA
51
20
54
60
114
38
173
153
49
46
110
74
71
26

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Tom
David
Walt
Kurt
April
Ryan
Deborah
Brenna
Allan
James
Joy
Anthony
alex

A. J.

Warner
Warnimont
Wasser
Wiebold
Wilbur
Woodings
Woolery
Wright
Wylie
Yaunk
Zaher
Zaragoza
zavala
Zenkert

Bib
322
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
336
318
345
319
320

Dry Creek 2009
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division

42
17
44
49
36
32
77
60
40
37
33
59
56
22

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

4/4/2009

Place

Sex Sex

42
17
44
49
36
32
77
60
40
37
33
59
56
22

EIEIMEEENTmETNEESLEL

Pace
09:18.160
08:33.877
09:23.475
09:28.569
11:12.632
09:02.943
25:05.362
14:41.473
09:15.263
09:13.394
11:08.611
10:02.164
09:53.361
08:41.061

Clock Time
2:01:51.900
1:52:11.790
2:03:01.520
2:04:08.260
2:26:51.480
1:58:32.550
5:28:40.240
3:12:27.290
2:01:13.940
2:00:49.460
2:25:58.810
2:11:28.350
2:09:33.030
1:53:45.900
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 John

2 Dauvis

3 Zach

4  Madyson

5 Ayden

6 Alijah

7  Trevor

8 TJ

9 Ashlee

10  Harmony

11 CJ

12 Haylee

13 lzack

14 Bryce
DNF Dakota
DNF Makaela
DNF Jakaela

Paterson
Kunzweiler
McCannon
Jenner
Wilbur
Jones
Kunzweiler
Winters
Winters
Russell
Ward
Winters
Jones
Jenner
Ruiz

Ruiz

Ruiz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
81
60
38
77
43

356
61
86
79
85
45
87
88
78
84
83
82

Dry Creek 2009
Kids Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div
1

Qoo bhwWNNOOOAR2WN

DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place

Sex Sex
1 M
2 M
3 M
1 F
4 M
5 M
6 M
7 M
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
8 M
9 M

DNF M

DNF F

DNF F

4/4/2009

Pace
09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
10:48.770
11:31.070
11:39.070
11:57.210
13:10.920
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230
16:42.060
16:44.520
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
10:48.770
11:31.070
11:39.070
11:57.210
13:10.920
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230
16:42.060
16:44.520
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Dry Creek 2009

Kids Mile

Top 5 Results - Male

Place

1

Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div
1 John Paterson 81
2 Dauvis Kunzweiler 60
3 Zach McCannon 38
5 Ayden Wilbur 43
6 Alijah Jones 356

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

2
3
4
5

Place
Division Sex Sex
ALL 1 M
ALL 2 M
ALL 3 M
ALL 4 M
ALL 5 M
4/4/2009

Pace
09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
11:31.070
11:39.070

Clock Time

09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
11:31.070
11:39.070
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Place

Dry Creek 2009

Kids Mile

Top 5 Results - Female

Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div

4  Madyson Jenner

9 Ashlee Winters
10 Harmony Russell
1 CJ Ward

12 Haylee Winters

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

77
79
85
45
87

1

2
3
4
5

Division

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
4/4/2009

Pace
10:48.770
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230

Clock Time

10:48.770
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
1 John
2 Dauvis
3 Zach
5 Ayden
6 Aljjah
7  Trevor
8 TJ
13 lzack
14 Bryce
DNF Dakota

Paterson
Kunzweiler
McCannon
Wilbur
Jones
Kunzweiler
Winters
Jones
Jenner
Ruiz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2009

Division

Place

Sex Sex

Kids Mile
Full Results - Male
Place

Bib Div

81 1 ALL
60 2 ALL
38 3 ALL
43 4 ALL
356 5 ALL
61 6 ALL
86 7 ALL
88 8 ALL
78 9 ALL
84 DNF ALL

Z OoOoO~NOOaAR~WN-

O

4/4/2009

=SS

Pace
09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
11:31.070
11:39.070
11:57.210
13:10.920
16:42.060
16:44.520
00:00.000

Clock Time

09:04.270
09:05.000
10:47.830
11:31.070
11:39.070
11:57.210
13:10.920
16:42.060
16:44.520
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
4  Madyson Jenner

9 Ashlee Winters
10 Harmony Russell
11 CJ Ward

12 Haylee Winters
DNF Makaela Ruiz
DNF Jakaela Ruiz

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2009

Division

Place

Sex Sex

Kids Mile
Full Results - Female
Place
Bib Div
77 1 ALL
79 2 ALL
85 3 ALL
45 4 ALL
87 5 ALL
83 DNF ALL
82 DNF ALL

4/4/2009

F

b B B i B B 0 |

Pace
10:48.770
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

10:48.770
13:11.620
13:58.030
14:37.130
16:28.230
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

—
T ow

w2 O BhNN

12
13

First Name Last Name

Zach
Ayden
cJ
Davis
Trevor
Madyson
Bryce
Ashlee
John
Harmony
TJ
Haylee
Izack
Alijah

McCannon
Wilbur
Ward
Kunzweiler
Kunzweiler
Jenner
Jenner
Winters
Paterson
Russell
Winters
Winters
Jones
Jones

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Dry Creek 2009

Kids Mile

List by Bib - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
38 3 ALL 3 M 10:47.830 10:47.830
43 4 ALL 4 M 11:31.070 11:31.070
45 4 ALL 4 F 14:37.130 14:37.130
60 2 ALL 2 M 09:05.000 09:05.000
61 6 ALL 6 M 11:57.210 11:57.210
77 1 ALL 1 F 10:48.770 10:48.770
78 9 ALL 9 M 16:44.520 16:44.520
79 2 ALL 2 F 13:11.620 13:11.620
81 1 ALL 1 M 09:04.270 09:04.270
85 3 ALL 3 F 13:58.030 13:58.030
86 7 ALL 7 M 13:10.920 13:10.920
87 5 ALL 5 F 16:28.230 16:28.230
88 8 ALL 8 M  16:42.060 16:42.060
356 5 ALL 5 M 11:39.070 11:39.070

4/4/2009
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
14  Bryce Jenner
4 Madyson Jenner
6 Alijjah Jones
13 lzack Jones
2 Dauvis Kunzweiler
7  Trevor Kunzweiler
3 Zach McCannon
1 John Paterson
10 Harmony Russell
11 CJ Ward
5 Ayden Wilbur
9 Ashlee Winters
12 Haylee Winters
8 TJ Winters

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
78
77

356
88
60
61
38
81
85
45
43
79
87
86

Dry Creek 2009

Kids Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div

NONPARRW_LWONOWOI —~ O

Division
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Place
Sex Sex
9 M
1 F
5 M
8 M
2 M
6 M
3 M
1 M
3 F
4 F
4 M
2 F
5 F
7 M
4/4/2009

Pace
16:44.520
10:48.770
11:39.070
16:42.060
09:05.000
11:57.210
10:47.830
09:04.270
13:58.030
14:37.130
11:31.070
13:11.620
16:28.230
13:10.920

Clock Time
16:44.520
10:48.770
11:39.070
16:42.060
09:05.000
11:57.210
10:47.830
09:04.270
13:58.030
14:37.130
11:31.070
13:11.620
16:28.230
13:10.920
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